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June 17, 2024 
 
 

Radiation Protection Adviser (RPA) contact information – June 2024 

Matt Brodie – matthew.brodie@luciongroup.com 

Rory Jamieson - rory.jamieson@luciongroup.com 

Richard Smith - richard.smith@luciongroup.com 

Jon Harrison - jon.harrison@luciongroup.com 

Scott Walker - scott.walker@luciongroup.com 

Colin Duncan - colin.duncan@luciongroup.com 

Nico De Wilde - Nico.DeWilde@luciongroup.com 

 

Telephone contact during office hours (Monday to Friday 9am-5pm) – 01224 749784 

Out of Hours / on-call – 01224 518020 

General emails – radiation@luciongroup.com 
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